
 

 

 

Vermont Department for Children and Families AABD Procedures 
Economic Services Division 

1/1/20 Bulletin No. 19-16 P-2740A 

 
P-2740 Payment Maximums 
  
A. SSI/AABD Payment Maximums (2700) 
 

  Effective 1/1/20 Effective 1/1/19 – 12/31/19 

Living Arrangement 
 

  
SSI Share 

 
AABD  
Share 

 
Total 

 
SSI Share 

 
AABD  
Share 

 
Total 

Independent Living Individual 
Couple 

783.00 
1,175.00 

52.04 
98.88 

835.04 
1,273.88 

771.00 
1,157.00 

52.04 
98.88 

823.04 
1,255.88 

Another’s Household Individual 
Couple 

522.00 
783.34 

39.30 
48.31 

561.30 
831.65 

514.00 
771.34 

39.30 
48.31 

553.30 
819.65 

 
Residential Care Home  
w/ Assistive Community 
Care Level III 
 

Individual 
Couple 

783.00 
1,175.00 

48.38 
96.77 

831.38 
1,271.77 

771.00 
1,157.00 

48.38 
96.77 

819.38 
1,253.77 

 
Residential Care Home  
w/ Limited Nursing Care 
Level III 
 

Individual 
Couple 

783.00 
1,175.00 

267.13 
603.69 

 
1,050.13 
1,778.69 

 

771.00 
1,157.00 

267.13 
603.69 

 
1,038.13 
1,760.69 

 

Residential Care Home  
Level IV 
 

 
Individual 
Couple 
 

783.00 
1,175.00 

223.94 
562.06 

 
1006.94 
1,737.06 

 

771.00 
1,157.00 

223.94 
562.06 

 
994.94 

1,719.06 
 

Custodial Care Family Home 
 
Individual 
Couple 

 
783.00 

1,175.00 

 
98.69 

332.82 

 
881.69 

1,507.82 

 
771.00 

1,157.00 

 
98.69 
332.82 

 
869.69 

1,489.82 

Long-term Care 
 

 
Individual 
Couple 
 

 
30.00 
60.00 

 

 
42.66 
85.33 

 

 
72.66 
145.33 

 

 
30.00 
60.00 

 

 
17.66 
35.33 

 

 
47.66 
95.33 

 
 


